Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Fukuyama published the book Falling Behind: Explaining the Development Gap Between
Latin America and the United States in

When did 9th Eco summit take place?

By late 2003, Fukuyama had voiced his growing opposition to the

The first Government of US was based on the articles of

The presidential electors in USA cast two votes one for the president and the other for

The central notion of citizenship as having the capacity to bear arms, to own property and

for self-government is considered fundamentally flawed by which of the following groups of

political theorists?

"Asabiyah" was enunciated by

Which country has banned the Islamist out' Allar Dol'?

Who first thought of the possibility of a Muslim republic embracing the present Central Asian
states in North West of sub -continent

The constitution of India was promulgated on

Who among the following argued that justice is the first virtue of social institutions?

The author of the American Declarations of the American Declaration of Independence was

Which date of the expansion to its present strength, is referred to as "ECO Day "

30% of Omani's are of

The sphere in which citizens pursue their own goals in voluntary associations is known as

A

A

DOmP» UOWr UOWP UOWP» U0Wr U0Wr U0U

COoWP» DO® P DOWP DOUP UOWP DOWP D0UP TOmP

nswers Choice

. 2007

2008
2009
2010

. May 5, 2006 in Azerbaijan
June 10, 2000 in Tajikistan
June 10, 2000 in kazakhstan
None

Iraq War
Afghanistan War
. Syrian Civil War
None of these

. Federation

Confederation
Unitary State
None of these

Speaker

. Vice-President

. Secretary of State
None

. Anarchists
Communitarians
. Neo-liberals

. Feminists

Al-Ghazali
Al-Maawardi
Al-Farabi
Ibn-e-Khaldun

Iran

. Tajikistan

Bangladesh
India

Abdul Halim Sharar

Syed Jamal ud Din Afghani
Ch.Rehmat Ali

None of these

26th November , 1949
21st February, 1948
26th January , 1950
none of these

G. W. F. Hegel
karl Marx
Charles Taylor
John Rawis

George Washington
jefferson

Lafferson

Thomas Paine

8 November
18 November
28 November
None

. Kashmiri origin

. punjabi orgin

Baluchi origin
None of these

The public sphere

. Civil society

. The corporate sphere
. The political sphere



16

17

18

19

20

"Liberty, Equality , Fraternity" was the slogan during

The rule of law encompasses all but which one of the following?

Highest court of appeal in U.K is

Agni is

Studies have shown that the most important dimension of candidate image is

A

The american War of

Independence

C.

D
A
Cc
D

UOwW» U0OwP U0Ow

The Russian October Revolution
. None of them

Equality of citizens under the law
. Constitutionalism

. Independent judiciary

. High Court
. House of Lords

None

. A religious ceremony

A famous building

. None of them

Integrity

. Reliability

. All of the above



