

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Fukuyama published the book Falling Behind: Explaining the Development Gap Between Latin America and the United States in	A. 2007 B. 2008 C. 2009 D. 2010
2	When did 9th Eco summit take place?	A. May 5, 2006 in Azerbaijan B. June 10, 2000 in Tajikistan C. June 10, 2000 in Kazakhstan D. None
3	By late 2003, Fukuyama had voiced his growing opposition to the	A. Iraq War B. Afghanistan War C. Syrian Civil War D. None of these
4	The first Government of US was based on the articles of	A. Federation B. Confederation C. Unitary State D. None of these
5	The presidential electors in USA cast two votes one for the president and the other for	A. Speaker B. Vice-President C. Secretary of State D. None
6	The central notion of citizenship as having the capacity to bear arms, to own property and for self-government is considered fundamentally flawed by which of the following groups of political theorists?	A. Anarchists B. Communitarians C. Neo-liberals D. Feminists
7	"Asabiyah" was enunciated by	A. Al-Ghazali B. Al-Maawardi C. Al-Farabi D. Ibn-e-Khaldun
8	Which country has banned the Islamist outfit 'Allah Dol'?	A. Iran B. Tajikistan C. Bangladesh D. India
9	Who first thought of the possibility of a Muslim republic embracing the present Central Asian states in North West of sub-continent	A. Abdul Halim Sharar B. Syed Jamal ud Din Afghani C. Ch. Rehmat Ali D. None of these
10	The constitution of India was promulgated on	A. 26th November, 1949 B. 21st February, 1948 C. 26th January, 1950 D. none of these
11	Who among the following argued that justice is the first virtue of social institutions?	A. G. W. F. Hegel B. Karl Marx C. Charles Taylor D. John Rawls
12	The author of the American Declaration of the American Declaration of Independence was	A. George Washington B. Jefferson C. Lafferson D. Thomas Paine
13	Which date of the expansion to its present strength, is referred to as "ECO Day"?	A. 8 November B. 18 November C. 28 November D. None
14	30% of Omanis are of	A. Kashmiri origin B. Punjabi origin C. Baluchi origin D. None of these
15	The sphere in which citizens pursue their own goals in voluntary associations is known as	A. The public sphere B. Civil society C. The corporate sphere D. The political sphere

16	"Liberty, Equality , Fraternity" was the slogan during	A. The american War of Independence B. The French Revolution C. The Russian October Revolution D. None of them
17	The rule of law encompasses all but which one of the following?	A. Equality of citizens under the law B. An elected president C. Constitutionalism D. Independent judiciary
18	Highest court of appeal in U.K is	A. Supreme Court B. High Court C. House of Lords D. None
19	Agni is	A. A religious ceremony B. A missile C. A famous building D. None of them
20	Studies have shown that the most important dimension of candidate image is	A. Integrity B. Reliability C. Competence D. All of the above
